Races this series: 6
Results based on

Series completed,
General Handicap

Combined Div, 13 entries
3408 Lotus 9.2 Shardik
6704 Lotus 9.2 Alize
3239 Dickson 31 Smokie
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant
5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero
4649 Farr 38 Celebrity
4319 Lotus 9.2 Mint Condition
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat
8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer
Ross 930 Squid Vicious
6251 Farr 1020 Fantasia
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue
9425 Carter Passage 33 Kama Il
Cruising Div, 3 entries
3810 Chico 30 Chickadee
5819 Lotus9.2 Impulsive
9026 Eagle 365 Fellow Sea

Race date:

Sunday, 28 January, 2018

Lowry Bay Yacht Club
Summer Series - 2018

1 race discarded.
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Summer Series - Race 1

Wind direction:

Combined Keeler , start time 1300, course 59

3408 Lotus 9.2 Shardik

8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer

6704 Lotus 9.2 Alize

3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant

6055 Farr9.2 True Blue

6251 Farr 1020 Fantasia

5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero

9425 Carter Passage 33 Karma Il

3239 Dickson 31 Smokie

4649 Farr 38 Celebrity

Race 2

Race date:  Sunday, 10 December, 2017

Combined Keeler, start time 1300

Wind direction: NW

8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer
4319 Lotus 9.2 Mint Condition
6251 Farr 1020 Fantasia
3408 Lotus 9.2 Shardik
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue
4649 Farr 38 Celebrity
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat

6704 Lotus 9.2 Alize

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz
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Finish
time place

14:43:42
14:39:05
14:51:55
14:47:24
14:42:24
14:42:43
14:50:26
14:55:48
14:53:18
14:42:48
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Finish
time place

14:26:48
14:38:10
14:33:46
14:38:35
14:34:37
14:30:07
14:46:33
14:44:59
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Saved: 28-Nov-17 at 03:13 pm

Total
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Wind speed: 18

Elapsed

time place TCF
1:43:42 5 .673
1:39:05 1 711
1:51:55 8 .635
1:47:24 6 .668
1:42:24 2 712
1:42:43 3 .716
1:50:26 7 .676
1:55:48 10 .655
1:53:18 9 .673
1:42:48 4 .760

Wind speed: 12

Elapsed
time place TCF
1:26:48 1 716
1:38:10 5 .673
1:33:46 3 713
1:38:35 6 .679
1:34:37 4 714
1:30:07 2 .753
1:46:33 8 .667
1:44:59 7 .694
< dnf>

General Club
corr.time place

1:09:47
1:10:27
1:11:04
1:11:45
1:12:55
1:13:33
1:14:39
1:15:51
1:16:15
1:18:08
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General Club
corr.time place

1:02:09
1:06:04
1:06:51
1:06:56
1:07:33
1:07:51
1:11:04
1:12:52
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Race date:  Sunday, 18 February, 2018

Race 3

Wind direction: NNW

Combined Keeler , start time 1300, course 33

3239 Dickson 31

6704 Lotus 9.2

3408 Lotus9.2

4649 Farr 38

5536 Farr9.2

9425 Carter Passage 33

Race date:  Sunday, 18 March, 2018

Combined Div, start time 1325, course 50

3917 Birdsail Gulf 30

3239 Dickson 31

5536 Farr9.2

3408 Lotus9.2
T4065 Elliot 7

4319 Lotus 9.2

6704 Lotus 9.2

4649 Farr 38

Ross 930

Race date:  Sunday, 25 March, 2018

Combined Div, start time 1300, course 15

3239 Dickson 31

5536 Farr9.2

3408 Lotus9.2

6704 Lotus 9.2

3917 Birdsail Gulf 30
T4065 Elliot 7

4319 Lotus 9.2

Ross 930
4649 Farr 38
9425 Carter Passage 33

Cruising Div, start time 1310

3810 Chico 30
9026 Eagle 365

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Smokie

Alize
Shardik
Celebrity

2 Low 4 Zero
Kama ll

Finish
time place

15:02:00
15:08:40
15:04:52
14:56:24
15:15:24

R whsN

Race 4

Wind direction: S

Clarebouyant
Smokie

2 Low 4 Zero
Shardik

White Heat
Mint Condition
Alize

Celebrity
Squid Vicious

Finish
time place

14:39:57
14:40:08
14:40:34
14:41:46
14:42:49
14:44:08
14:49:01
14:37:44
14:44:52
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Race 5

Wind direction: N

Smokie

2 Low 4 Zero
Shardik

Alize
Clarebouyant
White Heat
Mint Condition
Squid Vicious
Celebrity
Kama ll

Chickadee
Fellow Sea

Finish
time place

14:08:20
14:10:16
14:09:16
14:14:00
14:10:53
14:09:07
14:11:08
14:07:54
14:07:44
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14:10:57 1
14:11:24 2

Saved: 28-Nov-17 at 03:13 pm

Elapsed

time

2:02:00
2:08:40
2:04:52
1:56:24
2:15:24

< dnf>

place

R whsN

Elapsed

time

1:14:57
1:15:08
1:15:34
1:16:46
1:17:49
1:19:08
1:24:01
1:12:44
1:19:52

place

Elapsed

time

1:08:20
1:10:16
1:09:16
1:14:00
1:10:53
1:09:07
1:11:08
1:07:54
1:07:44
< dns>

1:00:57
1:01:24

place
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Wind speed: 25

.669
.637
.680
752
.670

Wind speed: 15

1:21:37
1:21:58
1:24:55
1:27:32
1:30:43

General Club
TCF corr.time

place

b WN B

General Handicap

.666
.669
.670
.680
.685
.675
.637
752
.730

TCF corr.time

49:55
50:16
50:38
52:12
53:18
53:25
53:31
54:42
58:18

Wind speed: 13-18

place
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General Handicap

.669
.670
.680
.637
.666
.685
.675
.730
.752

.610
.617

TCF corr.time

45:43
47:05
4706
47:08
47:12
47:21
48:01
49:34
50:56

37:11
37:53

place
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Race date:  Sunday, 8 April, 2018

Combined Div, start time 1300, course 28

4649
T4065
6704
3917
3408
4319
3239
5536

Ross 930

Farr 38

Elliot 7

Lotus 9.2
Birdsail Gulf 30
Lotus 9.2
Lotus 9.2
Dickson 31
Farr 9.2

Cruising Div, start time 1310, course 9

3810
5819

email:

Chico 30
Lotus 9.2

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Race 6

Wind direction: N

Squid Vicious
Celebrity
White Heat
Alize
Clarebouyant
Shardik

Mint Condition
Smokie

2 Low 4 Zero

Chickadee
Impulsive

Finish
time place

14:29:29
14:32:21
14:41:40
14:49:22
14:46:12
14:44:20
14:47:30
14:51:58
14:58:51
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14:17:52 2
14:11:38 1

Saved: 28-Nov-17 at 03:13 pm

Wind speed: 15-20

Elapsed

time

1:29:29
1:32:21
1:41:40
1:49:22
1:46:12
1:44:20
1:47:30
1:51:58
1:58:51

1:07:52
1:01:38

place
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General Handicap

TCF corr.time

727
748
.685
.640
.666
.680
.673
.673
671

.610
.680

1:05:03
1:09:05
1:09:38
1:10:00
1:10:44
1:10:57
1:12:21
1:15:21
1:19:45

41:24
41:55
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